6
O B E R L I N  P R E S S U R E  F I L T E R S
AVAILABLE IN A WIDE RANGE OF SIZES AND FLOWS
English & Metric Specifications
Oberlin Pressure Filters are designed to be versatile and flexible.
- Equally effective on oil, water and synthetic coolants.
- Magnetic and non-magnetic metal fines removed (steel, cast
iron, aluminum, etc).

CAPACITY:
• Up to 3 ft3 Solids/hr/ft2 of Filter Area
WATER:
• Supply as Needed for Cake Wash &
Cleaning Options (Application Specific)
DESIGN STANDARDS:
• NFPA (Oberlin Standard), UL, CSA, IEC,
NEMA, CE, Automotive
• IEC, BS/EN, CE, Automotive.
Model Filtering Area Footprint (in.) Tank (Nominal) Capacity (gpm) 200 SSu
(Sq. Ft.) L x W x H L x W x H Water Base* Oil**
OPF-1 1 46 x 48 x 66 Application Dependent 40 15
OPF-2 2 75 x 43 x 65 Application Dependent 80 40
OPF-4 4 82 x 50 x 76 120 x 84 x 36 160 65
OPF-7 7 99 x 57 x 68 132 x 96 x 42 280 115
OPF-12 12 100 x 77 x 82 156 x 100 x 36 480 200
OPF-18 18 123 x 77 x 82 156 x 100 x 42 720 300
OPF-24 24 145 x 77 x 82 Application Dependent 960 400
OPF-36 36 196 x 77 x 89 Application Dependent 1440 600
OPF-50 50 174 x 106 x 93 Application Dependent 2000 835
Model Filtering Area Footprint (m.) Tank (Nominal) Capacity (lpm) Flowrate (lpm)
(Sq. Ft.) L x W x H L x W x H Water Base* 40 cSt Oil**
OPF-1 0.1 1.2 x 1.2 x 1.7 Application Dependent 150 60
OPF-2 0.2 1.9 x 1.1 x 1.7 Application Dependent 300 150